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2020 NCHCA Highland Production Sale

Sale Results

Lot #
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Category
Cow/Calf Pair
Cow/Calf Pair
Cow/Calf Pair
Cow/Calf Pair
Bred Female
Bred Female
Bred Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen

Animal Name

DH Lyric's Maybelle
Snowland G. Carolyn
CBS Birdee

SM Sweet Child O' Mine
FTA Siofras Luna
Argyll's Isobel

WL Genessa

We Tired Brook

Gray Owl's Blaire

Gray Owl's Marisa
Windemere Haven
CSF Minnehaha (D)
Snowland Heleena
Schén Boden's Keisha
CSF Clover

Schoén Boden's Bernice
WL Helia (Al,D)
Snowland Hilja
Windemere Here | Am
PWH Olivia's Onyx
PWH Julianna's Juniper
CSF John Yuma (Al,D)
CSF Gil Morrow (Al,D)
Schon Boden's Jax
WL Gravity Kyle (ET,D)
Gray Owl's Hamish (D)
DH Excitement

DH Excitement
Pimushe Benefactor
Pimushe Benefactor

Consignor
Cobblestone Farm
Snowland Livestock
Cheesehead Highlands
Cobblestone Farm
Four T Acres

Four T Acres
Windland Flats
Cobblestone Farm
Gray Owl Farm

Gray Owl Farm
Windemere Farm
Climbing Stump Farm
Snowland Livestock
Schon Boden Farms
Climbing Stump Farm
Schon Boden Farms
Windland Flats
Snowland Livestock
Windemere Farm
Prairie Wind Highlands
Prairie Wind Highlands
Climbing Stump Farm
Climbing Stump Farm
Schon Boden Farms
Windland Flats

Gray Owl Farm

Gray Owl Farm

Gray Owl Farm

Gray Owl Farm

Gray Owl Farm

Price
$3,701
$3,400
$3,350
$6,250
$2,950
$2,675
$2,500
$4,103
$2,701
$2,901
$3,500
$3,000
$2,800
$2,350
$2,200
$2,300
$2,200
$2,300
$7,250
$2,300
$1,900
$3,000
$4,550
$1,600
$2,000
$1,575

$550
$1,000

$250
$250



