2020 NCHCA Highland Production Sale Sale Results

Sale					
Order	Lot #	Category	Animal Name	Consignor	Price
14	1	Cow/Calf Pair	DH Lyric's Maybelle	Cobblestone Farm	\$3,701
9	2	Cow/Calf Pair	Snowland G. Carolyn	Snowland Livestock	\$3,400
4	3	Cow/Calf Pair	CBS Birdee	Cheesehead Highlands	\$3,350
19	4	Cow/Calf Pair	SM Sweet Child O' Mine	Cobblestone Farm	\$6,250
8	5	Bred Female	FTA Siofras Luna	Four T Acres	\$2,950
18	6	Bred Female	Argyll's Isobel	Four T Acres	\$2,675
3	7	Bred Female	WL Genessa	Windland Flats	\$2,500
13	8	Open Female	We Tired Brook	Cobblestone Farm	\$4,103
7	9	Open Female	Gray Owl's Blaire	Gray Owl Farm	\$2,701
21	10	Open Female	Gray Owl's Marisa	Gray Owl Farm	\$2,901
16	11	Open Female	Windemere Haven	Windemere Farm	\$3,500
22	12	Open Female	CSF Minnehaha (D)	Climbing Stump Farm	\$3,000
26	13	Open Female	Snowland Heleena	Snowland Livestock	\$2,800
25	14	Open Female	Schön Boden's Keisha	Schön Boden Farms	\$2,350
11	15	Open Female	CSF Clover	Climbing Stump Farm	\$2,200
1	16	Open Female	Schön Boden's Bernice	Schön Boden Farms	\$2,300
23	17	Open Female	WL Helia (AI,D)	Windland Flats	\$2,200
12	18	Open Female	Snowland Hilja	Snowland Livestock	\$2,300
6	19	Open Female	Windemere Here I Am	Windemere Farm	\$7,250
17	20	Open Female	PWH Olivia's Onyx	Prairie Wind Highlands	\$2,300
2	21	Open Female	PWH Julianna's Juniper	Prairie Wind Highlands	\$1,900
15	22	Bull	CSF John Yuma (AI,D)	Climbing Stump Farm	\$3,000
24	23	Bull	CSF Gil Morrow (AI,D)	Climbing Stump Farm	\$4,550
20	24	Bull	Schon Boden's Jax	Schön Boden Farms	\$1,600
5	25	Bull	WL Gravity Kyle (ET,D)	Windland Flats	\$2,000
10	26	Bull	Gray Owl's Hamish (D)	Gray Owl Farm	\$1,575
27	30	Semen	DH Excitement	Gray Owl Farm	\$550
28	31	Semen	DH Excitement	Gray Owl Farm	\$1,000
29	32	Semen	Pimushe Benefactor	Gray Owl Farm	\$250
30	33	Semen	Pimushe Benefactor	Gray Owl Farm	\$250